Blutspenden in 55469 Simmern bis zum 13.10.2025

Fr
Mo
Mo

11.07.2025
13:30-18:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Simmern 55469
Blutspendemobil
Rodelbachstr. 3

Simmern 55469
Hunsrickhalle
Schulstr. 12

Simmern 55469
Hunsrickhalle
Schulstr. 12

Globus, Baumarkt (Parkplatz)



